

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

INCOME TAX APPEAL STAMP NO. 11948 OF 2023

**In
STAMP NO. OF**

**Mahesh Seva Samiti, Badnera Road, AmravatiPETITIONER
V/S**

Income Tax Officer, Ward -3, AmravatiRESPONDENT

**N. S. BHATTAD for Petitioner
for Respondent**

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 2nd November, 2023

P.C. :

S.O. two weeks as a last chance.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)