



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

INCOME TAX APPEAL NO.19 OF 2023

[Mahesh Seva Samiti vs. Income Tax Officer, Ward – 3, Amravati]

Office Notes, Office Memoranda
of Coram, Appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr S. N. Bhattad, Advocate for Appellant.
Mr A. Parchure, Advocate for Respondent.

CORAM: **ANIL L. PANSARE AND RAJ D. WAKODE, JJ.**

DATE : **19-12-2025.**

. Reply shall be filed within two weeks from today. List
thereafter.

(JUDGE)

(JUDGE)

Tambe